Account History

Summary

Run Date:

Start Settled Date:
End Settled Date:

Account Holder:

Account Holder Name:

Account:

Account Description:
Currency:

Total In:

Total Out:

30/07/2020

01/02/2020
30/07/2020

00007400000JUALEDMAN

Jual Edman Investments Pension

Scheme

VIR11223320015036

Client G
GBP
4,754.25
-64,846.60

Settled Date Transaction Date

07/02/2020 03/02/2020
12/02/2020 10/02/2020
27/02/2020 27/02/2020
27/02/2020 27/02/2020

DPG
DPG
WDG
WDG

Reference

000322865A
000323464A
000325308A
000325309A

Description

Opening Balance

NAVIGATOR GFMP DIVID T RUSSELL
CJ CRE T Russell

New Member Fee L Blackmore

Pro Rata Admin Lisa Blackmore

Amount

1,024.94
1,801.95
-440.00
-366.60

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradernarks used under licence by AIE Group (UK) plc incorporated in
Maorthem Irelamd. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Murnber MICIEEC0. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Suthority and
regulated by the Financial Conduect Autihority and the Prudertizl Regulaticn Authority.

Balance

65,839.73
66,864.67
68,666.62
68,226.62
67,860.02

Forward Balance

5,747.38



Settled Date Transaction Date

04/05/2020
04/05/2020
16/07/2020
24/07/2020

24/04/2020
24/04/2020
17/07/2020
27/07/2020

Type

DPG
DPG
WDG
WDG

Reference

000334286A
000334299A
0717416265
0727430462

Description

NAVIGATOR DIVIDEN Tina Russell
NAVIGATOR GFMP Lisa Blackmore
20015036 ICO DR

20015036 PCLSTINAR DR

Closing Balance

Amount

1,293.00
634.36
-40.00
-64,000.00

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradernarks used under licence by AIE Group (UK) plc incorporated in
Maorthem Irelamd. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Murnber MICIEEC0. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Suthority and

regulated by the Financial Conduect Autihority and the Prudertizl Regulaticn Authority.

Balance

69,153.02
69,787.38
69,747.38
5,747.38
5,747.38

Forward Balance

5,747.38



